Course Name: Crisis Intervention for Mental Health CCB

Course Summary:

The goal of this training course is to provide Probation staff an interactive experiential training
opportunity. Participants will discuss and identify different mental health disorders, signs and
symptoms of a mental health disorder, psychiatric medications, and behavioral health crisis
resources. Officers will complete 8 hours of behavioral health crisis intervention training.

Performance Objectives

1. Describe the cause and nature of mental health disorders and co-occurring disorders. 2.
Identify and discuss the signs and symptoms of mental health disorders. 3. Describe a

minimum of two different types of mental health disorders.

800

0815
0830

1000

1145
1300

1400
1450

1530

1610
1650

0815

0830
1000

1145

1200
1400

1450
1530

1610

1650
1700

Welcome & Lecture
Expectations
Opinions Quiz Evaluation
Behavioral Health Lecture
Overview

Schizophrenia
Major Depressive
Disorder

Bipolar Disorder

Behavioral Health Lecture
Overview

Generalized Anxiety

Disorder

Personality Disorders
Co-Occurring Disorders

Morning Review Lecture

Psychiatric Medication | Lecture
Overview

TAY Panel and Tour Demonstration

Site Visits Demonstration

STAY Center (Group
1)

Crisis Stabilization
Unit (Group 2)

Site Visits Demonstration

Stay Center (Group
2)

Crisis Stabilization
(Group 1)

De-brief Activity Group Exercise

Evaluation & Closing Evaluation

Cert#01914602






