Course Name: Crisis Intervention for Mental Health CCB **Course Summary:**

Cert#01914602

The goal of this training course is to provide Probation staff an interactive experiential training opportunity. Participants will discuss and identify different mental health disorders, signs and symptoms of a mental health disorder, psychiatric medications, and behavioral health crisis resources. Officers will complete 8 hours of behavioral health crisis intervention training.

Performance Objectives

1. Describe the cause and nature of mental health disorders and co-occurring disorders. 2. Identify and discuss the signs and symptoms of mental health disorders. 3. Describe a minimum of two different types of mental health disorders.

800	0815	Welcome & Expectations	Lecture	
0815	0830	Opinions Quiz E	Evaluation	
0830	1000	Behavioral Health Overview Schizophrenia Major Depressive Disorder Bipolar Disorder	Lecture	
1000	1145	Behavioral Health Overview Generalized Anxiety Disorder Personality Disorders Co-Occurring Disorders	Lecture	
1145	1200	Morning Review	Lecture	
1300	1400	Psychiatric Medication Overview	Lecture	
1400	1450	TAY Panel and Tour	Demonstration	
1450	1530	Site Visits STAY Center (Group 1) Crisis Stabilization Unit (Group 2)	Demonstration	
1530	1610	Site Visits Stay Center (Group 2) Crisis Stabilization (Group 1)	Demonstration	
1610	1650	De-brief Activity	Group Exercise	
1650	1700	Evaluation & Closing	Evaluation	